d

Y

I

L)
'/

(i\

* ITEM 6 FITS INSIDE UNISTRUT. (NOT SHOWN)

AI.L NFWMHON ARE_PROPRIETARY DATA OF DAMAC

WUST HAVE' PRIOR WRITING
PRODUCTS ___ INC. |TOLERANCE_J00£.010 030 XE.06 .xtm
LA MIRADA, CA. 90638 | ALL DM. ARE LESS OTHERWISE

*| 6 | HD—35910 [ NUT, UNISTRUT SPRING, 3/8"—16 2
5 HD—25006 SCREW, MACH, 1/47-20 x 3/4” 2
4 HD—49004 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 3/8" 2
3 HD—29123 BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16 x 3/4” 2
2 MT-52217 BRACKET, LADDER TO CABINET 1
1 MT—78041 LADDER HOLD DOWN CLAMP 2
ITEM| PART NO DESCRIPTION
PREMISES LADDER AT e _ Sﬁm SCME: | ATERIAL: N/A.
2 CABINET—UADDER SUPPORT LB a8eS=3 o R0 /A e poreen congs aace, |
28 LONG CR |04.12.2001| 1 OF 1 UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED




